
FLOOR PLANS



Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may
change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and
planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods,
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, and other elements displayed in the brochure, or between
the plot boundary, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.
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3 BEDROOMS
VILLA TYPE A 

L O W E R  L E V E L U P P E R  L E V E L

RESIDENCE 

Internal Area

Balcony Area

Total Built up Area

195

SQM

33 - 44

228 - 239

SQFT

2,098
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Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may
change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and
planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods,
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, and other elements displayed in the brochure, or between
the plot boundary, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.
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3 BEDROOMS
VILLA TYPE B 

L O W E R  L E V E L U P P E R  L E V E L

RESIDENCE 

Internal Area

Balcony Area

Total Built up Area

41

SQM

226

267

445

SQFT

2,431

2,876
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F L O O R S
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F L O O R
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F L O O R S
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B E A C H  F R O N T  &  P A R T I A L  W Y N N  R E S O R T  V I E W
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Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may
change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and
planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods,
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, and other elements displayed in the brochure, or between
the plot boundary, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.
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3 BEDROOMS
VILLA TYPE C 

L O W E R  L E V E L U P P E R  L E V E L

RESIDENCE 

Internal Area

Balcony Area

Total Built up Area

41

SQM

211

252

440

SQFT

2,269

2,709
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Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may
change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and
planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods,
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, and other elements displayed in the brochure, or between
the plot boundary, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.
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3 BEDROOMS
VILLA TYPE D 

L O W E R  L E V E L U P P E R  L E V E L

RESIDENCE 

Internal Area

Balcony Area

Total Built up Area

34

SQM

194

228

364

SQFT

2,090

2,455
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B E A C H  F R O N T  &  P A R T I A L  W Y N N  R E S O R T  V I E W
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Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may
change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and
planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods,
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, and other elements displayed in the brochure, or between
the plot boundary, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.
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1 BEDROOM
TYPE A

RESIDENCE 

Internal Area

Balcony Area

Total Built up Area

48

SQM

34 - 52

83 - 101

522

SQFT

372 - 564

894 - 1,087
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Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may
change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and
planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods,
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, and other elements displayed in the brochure, or between
the plot boundary, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.
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1 BEDROOM
TYPE B

RESIDENCE 

Internal Area

Balcony Area

Total Built up Area

58

SQM

19 - 20

77 - 78

623

SQFT

209 - 214

832 - 837
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Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may
change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and
planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods,
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, and other elements displayed in the brochure, or between
the plot boundary, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.
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1 BEDROOM
TYPE C

RESIDENCE 

Internal Area

Balcony Area

Total Built up Area

SQM

52 - 55

11 - 65

63 - 120

SQFT

562 - 595

119 - 702

682 - 1,297
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Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may
change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and
planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods,
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, and other elements displayed in the brochure, or between
the plot boundary, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.
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1 BEDROOM
TYPE D

RESIDENCE 

Internal Area

Balcony Area

Total Built up Area

54

SQM

47 - 80

101 - 134

581

SQFT

506 - 861
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Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may
change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and
planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods,
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, and other elements displayed in the brochure, or between
the plot boundary, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.
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2 BEDROOMS
TYPE A

RESIDENCE 

Internal Area

Balcony Area

Total Built up Area

SQM

68 - 73

23 - 43

93 - 116

SQFT

733 - 786

252 - 467

1,002 - 1,252
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Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may
change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and
planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods,
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, and other elements displayed in the brochure, or between
the plot boundary, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.
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2 BEDROOMS
TYPE B

RESIDENCE 

Internal Area

Balcony Area

Total Built up Area

68

SQM

23 - 34

91 - 102

729

SQFT

252 - 369

981 - 1,098

F L O O R
G R O U N D

F L O O R S
4 ,  8 ,  1 1 ,  1 3 ,  1 6

F L O O R
2

F L O O R S
5 ,  7 ,  1 0 ,  1 2 ,  1 4

B E A C H  F R O N T  &  P A R T I A L  W Y N N  R E S O R T  V I E W

F L O O R
3

F L O O R S
6 ,  9 ,  1 5

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

03
04

05

06

07

02 01B

01A
17

16

15

14
08

09 13

10 11

12B

12A

04

04

05

06

07

05

06

07

03

08

09

10

02

01

11

03 02 01B

01A
17

16

15

14
08

09 13
12B

10 11 12A

12B

12A

04

05

06

07

03
04

05

06

07

02 01B

01A
17

16

15

14
08

09 13
12B

10 11 12A

03 02 01B

01A
17

16

15

14
08

09 13
12B

10 11 12A



Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may
change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and
planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods,
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, and other elements displayed in the brochure, or between
the plot boundary, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.
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2 BEDROOMS
TYPE C

RESIDENCE 

Internal Area

Balcony Area

Total Built up Area

SQM

68 - 75

24 - 37

99 - 111

SQFT

736 - 810

260 - 397

1,062 - 1,197
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Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may
change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and
planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods,
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, and other elements displayed in the brochure, or between
the plot boundary, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.
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2 BEDROOMS
TYPE D

RESIDENCE 

Internal Area

Balcony Area

Total Built up Area

73

SQM

42 - 56

116 - 129

787

SQFT

459 - 607

1,246 - 1,394
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Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may
change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and
planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods,
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, and other elements displayed in the brochure, or between
the plot boundary, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.
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2 BEDROOMS
TYPE E

RESIDENCE 

Internal Area

Balcony Area

Total Built up Area

86

SQM

50 - 61

136 - 147

926

SQFT

538 - 657

1,410 - 1,582

F L O O R
G R O U N D

F L O O R S
4 ,  8 ,  1 1 ,  1 3 ,  1 6

F L O O R
2

F L O O R S
5 ,  7 ,  1 0 ,  1 2 ,  1 4

B E A C H  F R O N T  &  P A R T I A L  W Y N N  R E S O R T  V I E W
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6 ,  9 ,  1 5
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Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may
change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and
planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods,
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, and other elements displayed in the brochure, or between
the plot boundary, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.
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2 BEDROOMS
TYPE F

RESIDENCE 

Internal Area

Balcony Area

Total Built up Area

74

SQM

29 - 35

103 - 130

796

SQFT

312 - 377

1,109 - 1,399

F L O O R
G R O U N D

F L O O R S
4 ,  8 ,  1 3 ,  1 6

F L O O R
2

F L O O R S
7 ,  1 4

B E A C H  F R O N T  &  P A R T I A L  W Y N N  R E S O R T  V I E W

F L O O R
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Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may
change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and
planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods,
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, and other elements displayed in the brochure, or between
the plot boundary, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.

S
E

A
 &

 I
S

LA
N

D
 V

IE
W

B
E

A
C

H
 F

R
O

N
T

 V
IE

W

3 BEDROOMS
TYPE A

RESIDENCE 

Internal Area

Balcony Area

Total Built up Area

SQM

89 - 117

136-140

227 - 254

SQFT

961 - 1,264

1,466 - 1,508

2,443 - 2,730
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G R O U N D
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5 ,  1 0 ,  1 2 ,

B E A C H  F R O N T  &  P A R T I A L  W Y N N  R E S O R T  V I E W
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